Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/9% of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Comparues

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number

o411 622,

@ s ey | (@) PORKISS  BROTHERS

Limited

Darren Wilson
(b} Insert full name(s)  |/We (b) DKF Insolvency Limited
and address(es) 3rd Floor, Prncess Caroline House
1 High Street, Southend on Sea
Essex 851 1JE

(©) Insertdate  the liquidator(s} of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as

at(c) o JANLARYN 2015

Signed M\A

Date 6/\/[5

Presenter's name,
address and reference (if
any)

DKF Insolvency Limited
3rd Floor
Princess Caroline House
1 High Street
Southend on Sea
Essex SS13JE

THURSDAY

For Official Use

Liguidation Section Post Room

*ASYNXGQQ*
A21 5

08/101/215 #6

COMPANIES HOUSE




e -

[ 38

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

PURKISS BROTHERS LIMITED

on the 6 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full name qA'Ry ’-SS

Signed

Dated é'/“ZO’S—




A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated to
Val Real

Assets Specifically Pledged 2 ue £ eaise
30,317 17,000

Mercedes Benz C Class C220 CDI ’ ’

g 17,245 17,245

Less, Mercedes Benz Finance Ltd 13,072 (245)
30,305 9,000

VW Transporter T32 SWB 2 ’

) 15,306 15,306
Less; Close Motor Finance Ltd 14,999 (6,306)
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets

5,596 1,285
Office Equipment 3712 3.712
gaih at Bank 279,133 Uncertain
ebtors 52,480 Uncertain
Retentions
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 340,921 4,997

Signature /% Date é’ / —def




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors
Directors Loan
HM Revenue & Customs — CIS

HM Revenue & Customs — VAT
Shortfall to Finance Companies b/d

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£

4,997

Nil

£1 4,997

Nil

£l 4,997

Nil

£ 4, 997

Nil

4, 997

(259,065)
(114,072)
(1,816)
(17,893)
(6,551)

(399,397)

£ | (394,400)

Nil

£ (394,400)

£(100)

b Y

£ | (394,500

Signature % Date { ~/~ ZQ/_r




o=/~

NOZ TTAQ P¥1 S3PNpoid

§/2C SDUOM JDISUILLIDPPIY 932153 pu] s4id 30eld Joxled papuedxg auijent

P11 0D buipesl

676LcC N8 TTSS X3553 PIOPPIM Aep Haqoy SUjiad SIAB)L

ZNt 069 [INUEO0S P71 suonnjos

1T0ST peoy spuejybiy yled sseuisng yiedsjuol 6 IuUN Buixiy x14-a3y

18211 a8 TTISS X553 PLOPPIM A H2q0Y 3SNOH Mejuad P31 0D B mejUDd

6T8E XVS €N3 XPPIW Pl2yul pecy pIojuaH OZT allH jue|d JW
Xas

LBER £37 421590157 PPYUD 1153 PNI2UE] P Z WUN | PYT XN SWIASAS qn(

PY7 SWalsAS

SObTT orZ STLD US| JaA0( duolsaipeg asnoH Jelboliaug JU20S3WINIUT
1dc €4

6121/ weyBuiuwig 19848 Yaunyd T diysiauped SRM 00 P31 494

P31 suonnjos

99/18 Sg¢ $TSS X553 uopjiseq s||ejuag asnoH sj|ejusg [EI8IN |eJnizaqiydly
HC6 SUN UDIMION ealy Juawdoldui]

00EZ adioymog Aeps Buipepy sepeyd €8 T SHUN | YeD|ER|W padUeAPY

ISE ZING X255nS 1S9, 'BuIIom SWI0ISnD

9T8T ‘peoy ucibulieg ‘asnoH a6pug uoibuling W} ONUIASY WH
ZZ1 863N

‘ucquagqbuo ‘MIIA Hed uojuag ‘9snoH YHOMIEM swoisn)

70749 Wooy ‘Nun Bulpuey swiep)y ASuaajosu] ] INUIATY WH

At +0 Swo¥snD

£68/1 joodi2A1] 20 suaand) suonesxdQ ASusajosul g anuandy IWH

¥
¥ udAIS IOUPAID 192p Jo (apomsod yiim) juBWIR[D IO
AInoss Jo anfep Aunoas ae | £q proy A1unoas Aue Jo s[iele | junoury SS3IppPY 1011pa1d JO dWeN

uoissassod

s Auedwod oy ut Aadoad 1940 3131 JO UOTIUIIAI FUIWIE]D SIOPAID pUD SIDIAISS 10 spood jo Ajddns ay) Jo soueape ur pred sjunoure Jurwie(d
SIDWO)SNIO Pup SIUSWLI3e J[ES [BUOHIPUCD Jo Fuises| [d1eyd ‘aseyoind-aIry J3pun SIONpIId AJ1USpI puE SIONPAID |[B SPN[DUI ISNW NOL 3JON

s10y1pa1) Aueduwo))

! |




.

/@7 a

-

J\\IV% amjeudig

Z3S +NA
90¢£9 SHIOA LANOS 191SEOUO0Q PROY URLLOY ISNOH UBWOY | S3ueuld JOJOW 9S01)
soueuiH
S¥C Va8 STHIW S9uAD) uojily |ldmbuo) Zuag S8padB
TLOPTT GA8 TTSS X553 PIOPPIM AR BUBDLLNH sshjind A1eo
059 NCS ZT13 ucpuo 25010 SO WeIM 72 seuntis snllsN

HI¥ S55
8152 xa553 AppOH peoy ulely 2sNoH abplIqauc)s g 9INS | P11 SepEIRI S B N
4112 [VF STSS Xassg uop|iseg aALQ jowiet 9€T 2Duume] |ned
4,014 $g8 9TOD X2553 BaG UO UCPED peoy Suyor 15 058 aoeds Bua JueIsU]
9109 dST 8IN UOpUOT UOUOWPT Peoy EL0B.d VI8 pa1 9jdoad 003
P17 (in)
$Z801 ddz £13S uopuo 199435 djud 9SNOH SBW IS +1 | UOIIN[SUO) W B V
SOHL EVM P17 SWalsAs
ZZH0T auinoqos) yied asiidiaul auinog|os peoy anolbpiy 1 Buipjing AQIaUIBM

¥
3 usAI3 10)1paIo 199p Jo (spoaysod y3im) uewIR[D 10
Aymoss Jo anfep | Amoss e | Aq pioy L1umoas Aue jo s[re1a( | Junowry SS2IPPV IONPIID JO SUBN

s Auedwoo ayy ut Auadoad 1540 o)1) JO UONUDIDL SuIuIR[D SIONPSId Pup SIJIALIS 10 SPOO3 JO A[ddns o) Jo aoueA

uoissassod

pe ut pred sjunowe Juiwre]d

SI9WO)SND pup SIUSWIAFe S[Bs [BUOHIPUOD IO FUISEI] [SNEYD ‘oseyoInd-aIry JOpUN SI0NPaID AJHUSPT PUE SIONP3ID [[8 SPR[IUT ISIW NOX JON

s10y1pa1)) Aueduwio))

q




+

e

S/ =7-9

gAB TTISS Xo553 PIOPPIM Aepp auedlUny

SSijNg YeIes

00T T4
S/ AA8 TISS X2553 PIOPOIM Aepp 2URDILINH sspidng Aleo
(apooysod yim)
[e101 10 | soIBys ATewIpl() | SoIByS [BNUSISJAI] SSAIPPY I9p|oYaIeyS JO JWEBN

1op[oyaseys Auedwo))
D




